 CENTRAL

R
Nome
1° SEGREDO
2° TEXAS

3° ALICATE DE BRONZE

4° DOM JUAN
5)” MISTURA FINA
6° OURO

7° CALIBRADO
8° VERDADE WPS
Ok LIDER WPS
10° KARATE

Anilha
sape
sape
sape
sape
sape

eco sape sab
sape
sape
sape

sape

Dono
MARCO PEZAO
ANDRE
SIDNEI
SILVIO
MATHEUS
ERTON
MEIRELLES
CLAUDIO MACHADO
LUIZ UCHOA
RUBINHO

BICUDO 02/07/2022
ECO SAPE SABADO

Cidade
SAO GONCALO
SG
NIT
NITEROI
NITEROI
NITEROI
NIT

NIT
NIT

10/15 min
0/70451
0/50768
0/40054
0/35486
0/32530
0/32394
0/31764
0/31219
0/30672
0/30129

Pontos
23
20
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
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